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Hosted by: Glenbard North High School Thursday, December 28, 2017

Place

0PN

Team Results

School Vault Bars Beam sféq%r \ q]:,‘?%‘_&
Glenbard West 37.050 y 36.975 @, 36.575 1 660 447306
Glenbard East 35.950 ¢ 34(2)%0 o 33.475 » 35.975 ;4 11%97.‘4520
Glenbard South 30.075 g . @ 25.225 w 29.050 :
Glenbard North 16.125 « 14.575 & 25.800 3 22.700 79.200
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Hosted by: Glenbard North High School

Place

DN~ WN

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Maddie Diab
Anna Diab
Taylor Ramirez
Kali Kartheiser
Rebecca Honig
Katie Kibbey

<<<<<<X

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

Glenbard South

&W j3£§S

Vault
9.525
9.275
9.350
9.100
9.075
7.775

Bars
9.600
9.275
9.025
9.250
7.850
7.450

Beam
9.250
9.475
8.700
8.650
8.300
7.875

Floor
9.525
9.175
9.275
9.200
9.125
7.875

Score
37.900
37.200
36.350
36.200
34.350
30.975

Thursday, December 28, 2017

Average
9.4750
9.3000
9.0875
9.0500
8.5875
7.7438



Hosted by: Glenbard North High School

Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name
Maddie Diab
Taylor Ramirez
Anna Diab
Sierra Olson
Kali Kartheiser
Rebecca Honig
Katherine Hoban
Caeley Johnson
Krasimira Ganeva
Breanna Page
Lauren Theisen
Bailey Wind
Katie Kibbey
Katie Weiss
Skylar Maloney
Katie LaPierre
Amber Hood

L

Thursday, December 28, 2017

Vault Order of Finish
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School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard South

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.525
9.350
9.275
9.250
9.100
9.075
8.900
8.525
8.525
8.400
8.100
8.025
7.775
7.575
7.450
7.275
7175
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Hosted by: Glenbard North High School

* Place

@ NGO AWN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Uneven Parallel

Name
Maddie Diab
Anna Diab
Kali Kartheiser
Maia Lee
Taylor Ramirez
Sydney Nasternak
Sierra Olson
Abby Myers
Rebecca Honig
Katie Wagner
Grace Tu
Katie Kibbey
Sydney Olejnik
Sarah Nardella
Melissa Blaber
Megan Jessen
Aine McGovern
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Thursday, December 28, 2017

Bars Order of Finish

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard South

9\

qautt

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2V

Score
9.600
9.275
9.250
9.075
9.025
8.500
8.400
8.050
7.850
7.825
7.625
7.450
6.750
6.350
=51
4.575
3.750
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Hosted by: Glenbard North High School

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Anna Diab
Maddie Diab
Maia Lee
Katherine Hoban
Taylor Ramirez
Kali Kartheiser
Kelsey Donovan
Rebecca Honig
Krasimira Ganeva
Katie Kibbey
Katie Wagner
Sierra Olson
Sydney Olejnik
Maya Reiser
Skylar Maloney
Lauren Theisen
Bailey Wind
Jensen Maloney
Aine McGovern
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School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard South

JAM =

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Thursday, December 28, 2017

Score
9.475
9.250
8.950
8.900
8.700
8.650
8.500
8.300
8.025
7.875
7.400
7.275
6.800
6.050
5.950
5.950
5.650
5.350
5.050

1



Hosted by: Glenbard North High School Thursday, December 28, 2017

Filoor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maddie Diab \ Glenbard West 0.00 9.525
2 Taylor Ramirez \' Glenbard West 0.00 9.275
3 Kali Kartheiser \ Glenbard East 0.00 9.200
4 Anna Diab \ Glenbard West 0.00 9.175
5 Rebecca Honig \ Glenbard East 0.00 9.125
6 Kelsey Donovan v Glenbard East 0.00 9.000
7 Katherine Hoban \% Glenbard West 0.00 8.775
8 Caeley Johnson \4 Glenbard West 0.00 8.750
9 Krasimira Ganeva \ Glenbard East 0.00 8.650
10 Breanna Page \ Glenbard East ’ 0.00 8.450
11 Katie Wagner \4 Glenbard North 0.00 8.100
12 Katie Kibbey \4 Glenbard South 0.00 7.875
13 Lauren Theisen \ Glenbard North 0.00 7.550
14 Mackenzie Goetz A Glenbard South 0.00 7.200
15 Bailey Wind v Glenbard North 0.00 7.050
16 Katie LaPierre \ Glenbard South 0.00 7.000
17 Megan Jessen \% Glenbard South 0.00 6.975
18 Emma Johnson \Y Glenbard South 0.00 6.950
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